MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa) Sorted on Best Lap time
Szabadedzés 1 Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km ._._.
125 Kupa (Aprilia) 2010.08.14. 10:15. Il

I
o B

Practice started at 10:17:35

Pos PIC No. Name Make Nat. Class Best Tm Diff Laps InLap Best Speed
1 1 17 ASZALOS Adam Aprilia 125 Kupa 1:03.978 10 4 90.031
2 2 361 BODIS Richard Aprilia 125 Kupa 1:05.278 1.300 10 9 88.238
3 3 69 ASZALOS Zoltan Aprilia 125 Kupa 1:07.056 3.078 10 9 85.898
4 4 3 LOJT Balint Aprilia 125 Kupa 1:16.185 12.207 9 8 75.605
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa)

Szabadedzés 1 Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km ._._.
125 Kupa (Aprilia) 2010.08.14. 10:15. ......

Practice started at 10:17:35

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) ASZALOS Adam

1 1:27.021 +23.043 10:20:13.391
2 1:16.486 +12.508 10:21:29.877
3 1:12.265 +8.287 10:22:42.142
4 1:03.978 10:23:46.120
5 1:04.439 +0.461 10:24:50.559
6 1:04.980 +1.002 10:25:55.539
7 1:22.825 +18.847 10:27:18.364
8 1:22.310 +18.332 10:28:40.674
9 1:06.520 +2.542 10:29:47.194

10 1:06.075 +2.097 10:30:53.269

(361) BODIS Richard

1 1:32.123 +26.845 10:20:14.922
2 1:15.433 +10.155 10:21:30.355
3 1:08.619 +3.341 10:22:38.974
4 1:06.840 +1.562 10:23:45.814
5 1:06.756 +1.478 10:24:52.570
6 1:07.492 +2.214 10:26:00.062
7 1:18.111 +12.833 10:27:18.173
8 1:29.974 +24.696 10:28:48.147
9 1:05.278 10:29:53.425

10 1:05.405 +0.127 10:30:58.830

(69) ASZALOS Zoltan
1 1:25.385 +18.329 10:20:14.010
2 1:16.955 +9.899 10:21:30.965
3 1:12.882 +5.826 10:22:43.847
4 1:11.671 +4.615 10:23:55.518
5 1:10.452 +3.396 10:25:05.970
6 1:09.125 +2.069 10:26:15.095
7 1:09.022 +1.966 10:27:24.117
8 1:16.110 +9.054 10:28:40.227
9 1:07.056 10:29:47.283

10 1:07.061 +0.005 10:30:54.344

(3) LOJT Balint

1 1:30.807 +14.622 10:20:27.562
2 1:27.104 +10.919 10:21:54.666
3 1:24.957 +8.772 10:23:19.623
4 1:21.657 +5.472 10:24:41.280
5 1:19.893 +3.708 10:26:01.173
6 1:20.527 +4.342 10:27:21.700
7 1:21.633 +5.448 10:28:43.333
8 1:16.185 10:29:59.518
9 1:18.340 +2.155 10:31:17.858
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Szabadedzés 2
125 Kupa (Aprilia)
Practice started at 11:43:57

Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km
2010.08.14. 11 :40.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Make Nat. Class Best Tm Diff Laps InLap Best Speed
1 1 17 ASZALOS Adam Aprilia 125 Kupa 1:02.476 10 9 92.195
2 2 361 BODIS Richard Aprilia 125 Kupa 1:03.741 1.265 10 8 90.366
3 3 69 ASZALOS Zoltan Aprilia 125 Kupa 1:04.965 2.489 9 8 88.663
4 4 3 LOJT Balint Aprilia 125 Kupa 1:15.191 12.715 11 6 76.605
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa)

Szabadedzés 2 Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km ._._.
125 Kupa (Aprilia) 2010.08.14. 11 :40. ......

Practice started at 11:43:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) ASZALOS Adam

1 1:04.849 +2.373 11:46:21.390
2 1:03.297 +0.821 11:47:24.687
3 1:03.382 +0.906 11:48:28.069
4 1:11.987 +9.511 11:49:40.056
5 1:05.685 +3.209 11:50:45.741
6 1:07.049 +4.573 11:51:52.790
7 1:04.725 +2.249 11:52:57.515
8 1:04.510 +2.034 11:54:02.025
9 1:02.476 11:55:04.501

10 1:15.453 +12.977 11:56:19.954

(361) BODIS Richard

1 1:09.080 +5.339 11:46:20.895
2 1:05.526 +1.785 11:47:26.421

3 1:03.950 +0.209 11:48:30.371

4 1:10.183 +6.442 11:49:40.554

5 1:05.744 +2.003 11:50:46.298

6 1:06.955 +3.214 11:51:53.253

7 1:08.423 +4.682 11:53:01.676

8 1:03.741 11:54:05.417

9 1:05.587 +1.846 11:55:11.004

10 1:30.630 +26.889 11:56:41.634

(69) ASZALOS Zoltan

1 1:12.483 +7.518 11:46:20.181

2 1:07.021 +2.056 11:47:27.202

3 1:05.200 +0.235 11:48:32.402

4 1:07.429 +2.464 11:49:39.831

5 1:06.213 +1.248 11:50:46.044

6 1:05.916 +0.951 11:51:51.960

7 1:05.693 +0.728 11:52:57.653

8 1:04.965 11:54:02.618

9 1:06.537 +1.572 11:55:09.155

(3) LOJT Balint

1 1:19.844 +4.653 11:46:39.867
2 1:17.791 +2.600 11:47:57.658
3 1:16.869 +1.678 11:49:14.527
4 1:16.685 +1.494 11:50:31.212
5 1:16.943 +1.752 11:51:48.155
6 1:15.191 11:53:03.346
7 1:15.300 +0.109 11:54:18.646
8 1:16.276 +1.085 11:55:34.922
9 1:16.847 +1.656 11:56:51.769
10 1:16.621 +1.430 11:58:08.390
11 1:18.400 +3.209 11:59:26.790
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Mért Edzés
125 Kupa (Aprilia)
Qualifying started at 13:21:54

Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km
2010.08.14. 13:20.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Make Nat. Class Best Tm Diff Laps InLap Best Speed
1 1 17 ASZALOS Adam Aprilia 125 Kupa 1:01.776 8 5 93.240
2 2 361 BODIS Richard Aprilia 125 Kupa 1:03.208 1.432 13 13 91.128
3 3 69 ASZALOS Zoltan Aprilia 125 Kupa 1:05.416 3.640 9 6 88.052
4 4 3 LOJT Balint Aprilia 125 Kupa 1:14.251 12.475 11 3 77.575
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa)

Mért Edzés
125 Kupa (Aprilia)
Qualifying started at 13:21:54

Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km

|
2010.08:14..13:20
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa)

Mért Edzés Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km ._._.
125 Kupa (Aprilia) 2010.08.14. 13:20. ......

Qualifying started at 13:21:54

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) ASZALOS Adam
1 1:04.466 +2.690 13:24:36.706
2 1:03.040 +1.264 13:25:39.746
3 1:02.186 +0.410 13:26:41.932
4 1:02.195 +0.419 13:27:44.127
5 1:01.776 13:28:45.903
6 1:01.939 +0.163 13:29:47.842
7 1:02.508 +0.732 13:30:50.350
8 1:16.864 +15.088 13:32:07.214

(361) BODIS Richard

1 1:06.623 +3.415 13:24:28.070
2 1:05.158 +1.950 13:25:33.228
3 1:04.300 +1.092 13:26:37.528
4 1:03.651 +0.443 13:27:41.179
5 1:08.264 +5.056 13:28:49.443
6 1:03.383 +0.175 13:29:52.826
7 1:08.078 +4.870 13:31:00.904
8 1:11.678 +8.470 13:32:12.582
9 1:39.606 +36.398 13:33:52.188

10 1:03.822 +0.614 13:34:56.010
1 1:03.691 +0.483 13:35:59.701
12 1:04.437 +1.229 13:37:04.138
13 1:03.208 13:38:07.346

(69) ASZALOS Zoltan
1 1:08.599 +3.183 13:24:36.926
2 1:09.166 +3.750 13:25:46.092
3 1:09.296 +3.880 13:26:55.388
4 1:06.480 +1.064 13:28:01.868
5 1:05.612 +0.196 13:29:07.480
6 1:05.416 13:30:12.896
7 1:05.715 +0.299 13:31:18.611
8 1:05.746 +0.330 13:32:24.357
9 1:06.780 +1.364 13:33:31.137

(3) LOJT Balint

1 1:18.316 +4.065 13:24:30.108
2 1:15.133 +0.882 13:25:45.241
3 1:14.251 13:26:59.492
4 1:15.816 +1.565 13:28:15.308
5 1:16.561 +2.310 13:29:31.869
6 1:16.093 +1.842 13:30:47.962
7 1:15.819 +1.568 13:32:03.781
8 1:16.969 +2.718 13:33:20.750
9 1:16.467 +2.216 13:34:37.217
10 1:16.790 +2.539 13:35:54.007
11 1:19.702 +5.451 13:37:13.709
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa)

Sorted on Laps'

Futam
125 Kupa (Aprilia)
Race (10 Laps) started at 15:21:18

Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km
2010.08.14. 15:15.

-
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o B

Pos PIC  No. Name Make Nat. Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm In Lap
1 1 17 ASZALOS Adam Aprilia 125 Kupa 10 10:35.782 1:01.773 7
2 2 361 BODIS Richard Aprilia 125 Kupa 10 10:59.544 23.762 1:04.522 3
3 3 69 ASZALOS Zoltan Aprilia 125 Kupa 10 11:05.897 30.115 1:05.185 5
4 4 3 LOJT Balint Aprilia 125 Kupa 9 11:45.858 1 Lap 1:15.520 6
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
23.762 90.597 1:01.773 93.245 17 - ASZALOS Adam
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa)

Futam Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km ._._.
125 Kupa (Aprilia) 2010.08.14. 15:15. ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:21:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) ASZALOS Adam

1 1:05.944 +4.171 15:22:26.900
2 1:04.056 +2.283 15:23:30.956
3 1:04.065 +2.292 15:24:35.021
4 1:03.882 +2.109 15:25:38.903
5 1:03.449 +1.676 15:26:42.352
6 1:03.194 +1.421 15:27:45.546
7 1:01.773 15:28:47.319
8 1:02.118 +0.345 15:29:49.437
9 1:02.457 +0.684 15:30:51.894

10 1:02.280 +0.507 15:31:54.174

(361) BODIS Richard

1 1:06.876 +2.354 15:22:27.733
2 1:05.270 +0.748 15:23:33.003
3 1:04.522 15:24:37.525
4 1:05.537 +1.015 15:25:43.062
5 1:05.319 +0.797 15:26:48.381
6 1:05.458 +0.936 15:27:53.839
7 1:05.264 +0.742 15:28:59.103
8 1:05.354 +0.832 15:30:04.457
9 1:06.020 +1.498 15:31:10.477

10 1:07.459 +2.937 15:32:17.936

(69) ASZALOS Zoltan
1 1:09.064 +3.879 15:22:29.965
2 1:06.532 +1.347 15:23:36.497
3 1:06.112 +0.927 15:24:42.609
4 1:06.311 +1.126 15:25:48.920
5 1:05.185 15:26:54.105
6 1:05.668 +0.483 15:27:59.773
7 1:05.922 +0.737 15:29:05.695
8 1:05.804 +0.619 15:30:11.499
9 1:05.862 +0.677 15:31:17.361

10 1:06.928 +1.743 15:32:24.289

(3) LOJT Balint

1 1:20.598 +5.078 15:22:44.280
2 1:19.369 +3.849 15:24:03.649
3 1:18.188 +2.668 15:25:21.837
4 1:17.822 +2.302 15:26:39.659
5 1:16.234 +0.714 15:27:55.893
6 1:15.520 15:29:11.413
7 1:18.181 +2.661 15:30:29.594
8 1:17.445 +1.925 15:31:47.039
9 1:17.211 +1.691 15:33:04.250
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MAMI Kupa
Oldtimer Motor

MAMI Kupa 6.f (Kalocsa)

Lapchart |

Futam
125 Kupa (Aprilia)
Race (10 Laps) started at 15:21:18

Kalocsa reptér 1.600 Km

-
2010.08:14..15:15
| Il

7 8 9 10

17 17 17 17

69 361 361 361 361 361 361 361 361 361 361

Competitors Laps
0
BODIS Richard (361) 1 361 17
ASZALOS Zoltan (69) 2
ASZALOS Adam (17) 3 17
LOJT Balint (3) 4 3

69 69 69 69

69 69 69 69 69 69

3 3 3
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